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Division 2 Girls
Ski Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,7 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 315 26469 WRAY Tayla Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 30.64 30.18

2 301 25914 WELLBORNE Emma Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 32.69 31.03 0.85

3 316 23139 ROSS Catherine St Catherine's School (A) 31.27 31.04 0.86

4 249 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix St Catherine's School (A) 31.05 31.71 1.53

5 248 37467 WRAY Kaylee Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 31.52 31.87 1.69

6 223 19262 LYONS Ava Kardinia International C (A) 32.94 32.10 1.92

7 252 30490 O'DONOHUE Charlotte Peninsula Grammar (A) 31.49 32.19 2.01

7 235 53136 STELLA Ligudzinski St Marys College (A) 31.70 32.19 2.01

9 291 22698 REEVE Zoe MLC (F) 32.00 32.26 2.08

10 251 29192 RANDLE Zara Lauriston Girls School (A) 33.40 32.76 2.58

11 366 52601 O'CONNOR Izzi Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 33.69 32.78 2.60

12 331 29190 NANNES Ayla Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 33.61 32.91 2.73

12 217 15009 FOLEY Esther Woodleigh School (A) 32.58 32.91 2.73

14 318 43700 SALTER Ella Lauriston Girls School (A) 33.18 32.93 2.75

15 242 30406 HINES Willow Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 32.15 33.13 2.95

16 222 37480 TAN Brigitte Balwyn High School (A) 32.64 33.21 3.03

17 267 36265 STAEHR Sophia Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 33.64 33.47 3.29

18 312 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 33.02 33.48 3.30

19 224 17919 KEARNS Holly Geelong College (A) 33.98 33.52 3.34

20 229 40399 WHITE Grace Lowther Hall AGS (A) 34.02 33.55 3.37

21 314 33663 MADDOCK Amelie Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 33.80 33.67 3.49

22 272 43675 BOSCI Minella Lauriston Girls School (B) 32.99 33.87 3.69
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23 317 38932 KEMP Stella Firbank Grammar School (A) 33.65 34.21 4.03

24 275 51720 RUGLESS Charlotte MLC (C) 34.40 34.24 4.06

25 241 50723 MANN Imogen Loreto College Ballarat (A) 34.06 34.30 4.12

26 341 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 33.94 34.57 4.39

27 296 52889 BROWN Matea MLC (A) 34.20 34.74 4.56

28 218 45125 MITCHELL Kate Ballarat Grammar School (A) 34.55 34.81 4.63

29 227 52904 VORCHHEIMER Sienna Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 34.32 35.03 4.85

30 231 41116 WILLSON Matilda Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 34.59 35.39 5.21

31 250 27523 SHERWOOD Lyla Firbank Grammar School (A) 33.84 35.95 5.77

32 278 27224 MCKENZIE Imogen Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 34.70 36.47 6.29
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33 346 29225 ROWELL Violet Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 34.82 4.18

34 324 30892 HUANG Abigall MLC (B) 34.97 4.33

35 221 51711 LUNDIE Alice MLC (A) 35.01 4.37

36 236 49153 FIELDS Ella Christian College Geelon (A) 35.07 4.43

37 305 52002 WORLEY Isla Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 35.09 4.45

38 380 37567 EFFENEY Madeleine Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 35.12 4.48

39 370 31513 MOGFORD Pascale Lauriston Girls School (A) 35.19 4.55

40 311 39851 CARLISLE Camille Caulfield Grammar School (A) 35.25 4.61

41 368 40401 O'MARA Alexandria St Catherine's School (A) 35.26 4.62

41 269 58852 ROSS Jemima Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 35.26 4.62

43 282 40364 BONNETT Zoe MLC (D) 35.30 4.66

44 367 40845 CHAN Alexandra Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 35.36 4.72

45 238 33701 CASTELLANO Violet St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 35.39 4.75

46 230 46891 CHAN Stephanie Loreto Toorak (A) 35.41 4.77

47 353 32606 SMYTH Isabella MLC (A) 35.45 4.81

48 285 30729 FOX Missy Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 35.46 4.82

49 244 51810 RADCLIFFE Eva Wonthaggi Secondary Coll (A) 35.49 4.85

50 220 51139 DOWNING Ivy Eltham College (A) 35.58 4.94

51 232 52089 TATE Maya Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 35.60 4.96

52 258 33676 BIERMANN Gemma MLC (B) 35.63 4.99

53 226 50558 MAZZEI Isabella Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 35.75 5.11

54 293 49478 KOSTKA Nina Woodleigh School (A) 35.77 5.13

54 279 27021 HUNT Willow Firbank Grammar School (C) 35.77 5.13

54 216 29358 ORNER Sarah Shelford Girls' Grammar (A) 35.77 5.13

57 256 36577 EDNIE Charlotte Haileybury Girls College (A) 35.79 5.15

58 271 55329 BLOOMFIELD Catherine Firbank Grammar School (B) 35.88 5.24

59 286 30717 SUTTIE Madeleine Lauriston Girls School (D) 35.89 5.25

60 243 54687 VANDERMERWE Cyan St Leonard's College (A) 35.95 5.31

61 234 59915 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia Mentone Grammar (A) 36.12 5.48

62 357 45710 HOWARD Alice Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 36.27 5.63

63 389 49770 JARVIS Lily Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 36.30 5.66

64 298 38431 BISCAN Lilli Geelong College (A) 36.31 5.67

65 384 31202 KAUTZKY Millie Lauriston Girls School (B) 36.64 6.00

66 334 24150 SOUTTER Isabella St Catherine's School (B) 36.73 6.09

67 253 47518 FRANCIS Melanie St Joseph's College Echu (A) 36.77 6.13

68 304 55312 BIRD Lucy Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 36.86 6.22

69 333 57112 MOULD Ava Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B) 36.91 6.27

70 390 29360 WIGHTMAN Fleur Lauriston Girls School (C) 36.94 6.30

71 310 40774 CLIMPSON Molly St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 36.97 6.33

72 335 33691 MORDES Kate Firbank Grammar School (B) 37.04 6.40

73 369 10606 BAILEY Ella Firbank Grammar School (A) 37.05 6.41

74 228 48652 WILSON Tayla Luther College (A) 37.10 6.46

75 322 37539 TA Kalina Haileybury Girls College (A) 37.13 6.49

76 382 41348 OXLEY Clover St Catherine's School (B) 37.16 6.52

77 362 51659 O'CALLAGHAN Alice Christian College Geelon (A) 37.18 6.54

78 297 51832 BLERSCH Lucy Kardinia International C (A) 37.28 6.64

79 395 29851 HALLINAN Estelle Lauriston Girls School (D) 37.31 6.67

80 270 39980 YOUNG Melanie St Catherine's School (B) 37.34 6.70

81 328 46888 MIDDLETON Tahlia Genazzano FCJ College (B) 37.36 6.72

82 290 47634 THOMPSON Billie Lauriston Girls School (E) 37.38 6.74

83 398 43933 WILSON Lara MLC (F) 37.45 6.81

83 280 42259 RATTIGAN Amelie Lauriston Girls School (C) 37.45 6.81

85 237 45391 BRYDEN Ella Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 37.59 6.95

86 255 41623 QUAH Angelique Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 37.73 7.09
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87 352 40018 REYNOLDS Kate Woodleigh School (A) 37.83 7.19

88 342 46442 VAN ROOYEN Katie Lauriston Girls School (C) 37.84 7.20

89 951 28001 SHANAHAN Tess Geelong Grammar School ( (E) 37.86 7.22

90 245 58772 PATTERSON Eleanor Ruyton Girls School (A) 37.96 7.32

91 262 58712 TANNER Sarah Loreto Toorak (B) 38.03 7.39

92 394 57919 BAILLIEU Sienna Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 38.17 7.53

92 347 54300 WARD Charlie Lauriston Girls School (D) 38.17 7.53

94 254 48710 GUTHRIE Stephanie Wesley College (A) 38.21 7.57

95 343 51722 CONNELLAN Harriet MLC (D) 38.31 7.67

96 257 49433 BLACK Daisy Woodleigh School (B) 38.39 7.75

97 259 44292 ALDRIDGE Luella Geelong College (B) 38.41 7.77

98 363 44822 STARKEY Charlotte Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 38.72 8.08

99 372 52050 WAY Yolande Wesley College (A) 38.77 8.13

100 364 54611 ABLETHORPE Isabella St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 38.93 8.29

101 359 51486 THATCHER Sophie Loreto Toorak (A) 38.98 8.34

102 349 18238 KLOSS Maddy Caulfield Grammar School (E) 39.03 8.39

103 303 30692 NANKERVIS Hannah Loreto Toorak (A) 39.11 8.47

104 276 58736 BARE Zara Loreto Toorak (C) 39.20 8.56

104 261 51954 PITCHER Hayley Lowther Hall AGS (B) 39.20 8.56

106 289 46471 DEAN Zoe Geelong Grammar School ( (E) 39.22 8.58

107 300 29220 WALLISS Isabella Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 39.34 8.70

108 360 43974 PEDEN Zara Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 39.41 8.77

109 373 54581 ZHU Summer Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 39.42 8.78

110 385 37544 MONTAGUE Tigerlily Haileybury Girls College (B) 39.43 8.79

111 233 52705 ARMSTRONG Emily Genazzano FCJ College (A) 39.49 8.85

112 337 42349 ILIC Kirra Haileybury Girls College (B) 39.51 8.87

113 283 54716 SESKIS Eleanor Loreto Toorak (D) 39.56 8.92

114 260 51529 LEE Elizabeth Strathcona Girls Grammar (B) 39.57 8.93

115 358 46426 DOUGLAS Olivia Lowther Hall AGS (A) 39.78 9.14

116 299 34909 MILES Grace Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 39.82 9.18

117 397 41444 READ Annabelle Lauriston Girls School (E) 39.83 9.19

118 309 50657 WILLIAMS Kayla Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 39.94 9.30

119 377 35009 COULTHARD Amber Loreto Toorak (B) 40.00 9.36

120 365 53960 DINNAGE Hannah Caulfield Grammar School (A) 40.10 9.46

121 323 55189 CRIPPS Annabella Woodleigh School (B) 40.18 9.54

122 287 35003 FERGUSSON Anna MLC (E) 40.22 9.58

122 277 58692 OSMOND Jessie Caulfield Grammar School (C) 40.22 9.58

124 268 57228 DEAN Mila St Leonard's College (B) 40.28 9.64

125 355 49366 PATON Millie Geelong College (A) 40.36 9.72

126 356 40804 ROGERS Rachel Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 40.44 9.80

127 354 55366 TEGART Elizabeth Kardinia International C (A) 40.50 9.86

128 393 58802 LEFFLER Zoe Caulfield Grammar School (D) 40.51 9.87

129 295 42199 WELSH Charlotte Eltham College (A) 40.54 9.90

130 321 46585 SINNAPPU Anneka Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 40.69 10.05

131 954 51685 WARDLAW Farrah Loreto Toorak (E) 40.91 10.27

132 387 57088 TOSTEVIN Mia Loreto Toorak (C) 40.99 10.35

133 350 49532 ROBINSON Chloe Lauriston Girls School (E) 41.12 10.48

134 383 58374 LEW Sophie Firbank Grammar School (B) 41.15 10.51

135 361 54455 COCOCCIA Gemma Genazzano FCJ College (A) 41.28 10.64

136 339 58048 DOLAN Julia Loreto Toorak (C) 41.36 10.72

137 329 58050 MCONIE Ava St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 41.48 10.84

138 219 36213 GARRETT Ayla Melbourne Girls College (A) 41.55 10.91

139 239 52659 LUCAS Olivia Toorak College (A) 41.60 10.96

140 388 53990 HAPPELL Natalie Caulfield Grammar School (C) 41.68 11.04
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141 288 58660 DIXON Sophie Caulfield Grammar School (E) 41.84 11.20

142 265 40426 SHARP Milla St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 41.89 11.25

143 332 51922 DOHERTY Helena St Leonard's College (B) 41.92 11.28

144 308 49213 SMYTHE Mia Christian College Geelon (A) 41.99 11.35

145 307 51562 PATERSON Eliza Mentone Grammar (A) 42.00 11.36

146 371 56803 EDMISTON Rose Peninsula Grammar (A) 42.49 11.85

147 284 50720 ROGERS Maddison Caulfield Grammar School (D) 42.57 11.93

148 326 51980 SEVDALIS Alannah Lowther Hall AGS (B) 42.80 12.16

149 313 51409 REDENBACH Zara St Leonard's College (A) 42.99 12.35

150 392 54701 BAXTER Amelia Loreto Toorak (D) 43.40 12.76

151 330 58794 DUNCAN Olivia Caulfield Grammar School (B) 43.87 13.23

152 379 58733 STENHOUSE Isabella Caulfield Grammar School (B) 44.40 13.76

152 348 58545 TURNER Lara MLC (E) 44.40 13.76

154 306 53089 MCKINNON India Genazzano FCJ College (A) 44.60 13.96

155 378 51654 COOPER Macy Genazzano FCJ College (B) 44.77 14.13

156 340 58650 DE YOUNG Evie Caulfield Grammar School (C) 45.21 14.57

157 345 54125 WOODHOUSE Zara Caulfield Grammar School (D) 45.68 15.04

158 246 59519 BRENNAN Lucinda Canterbury Girls' Second (A) 45.94 15.30

159 294 34745 CASTALDO Philippa Melbourne Girls College (A) 48.32 17.68

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (20)

225 46715 CADENAZZI Isabella Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

240 40290 PAICE Saskia Caulfield Grammar School (A)

247 29188 O'KEEFE Samantha Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

264 59712 OATES Olivia Ivanhoe Grammar School (B)

266 58811 WOLFF Ruby Caulfield Grammar School (B)

274 35701 ANGELATOS Isabelle Haileybury Girls College (B)

281 57516 NGO Trang-An Haileybury Girls College (C)

292 57765 MARTIN Amelia MLC (G)

320 27156 HARRIDGE Ebony Wesley College (A)

325 38434 CUMMINS Tahli Geelong College (B)

338 54596 PENDLEBURY Zara MLC (C)

344 58737 MCCORKELL GI Gi Loreto Toorak (D)

351 58016 TAM Ava MLC (F)

374 30239 WATKINS Emily Haileybury Girls College (A)

375 29639 BLAKE Chloe MLC (B)

376 54928 RUSSELL Kaitlin Geelong College (B)

381 59229 BLENNERHASSETT Sara Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

386 40835 MCGRATH Sophie MLC (C)

391 54619 FROHNERT Tilly MLC (D)

396 47387 WAYLAND Chloe MLC (E)

Did Not Finish (3)

263 53871 MCKINNON Sienna Genazzano FCJ College (B)

319 46460 BERRY Layla Peninsula Grammar (A)

327 51724 WESTMORE Annabelle Loreto Toorak (B)

Disqualified (2)

302 53787 PECK Zoe Lowther Hall AGS (A)

336 41346 TURNBULL Lucia Lauriston Girls School (B)
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 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)
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FINISH 1605 m
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GATES 15
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Total time: 1:02.16 1 - Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A)

315 26469 WRAY Tayla 30.64

248 37467 WRAY Kaylee 31.52

Gap: + 0.16Total time: 1:02.32 2 - St Catherine's School (A)

249 24225 STAFFORD Chamonix 31.05

316 23139 ROSS Catherine 31.27

368 40401 O'MARA Alexandria 35.26

Gap: + 3.01Total time: 1:05.17 3 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

242 30406 HINES Willow 32.15

312 11976 BURDETT-MOORE Bella 33.02

366 52601 O'CONNOR Izzi 33.69

Gap: + 4.42Total time: 1:06.58 4 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

318 43700 SALTER Ella 33.18

251 29192 RANDLE Zara 33.40

370 31513 MOGFORD Pascale 35.19

Gap: + 4.85Total time: 1:07.01 5 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (A)

301 25914 WELLBORNE Emma 32.69

227 52904 VORCHHEIMER Sienna 34.32
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Gap: + 5.09Total time: 1:07.25 6 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

331 29190 NANNES Ayla 33.61

267 36265 STAEHR Sophia 33.64

380 37567 EFFENEY Madeleine 35.12

Gap: + 5.33Total time: 1:07.49 7 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

317 38932 KEMP Stella 33.65

250 27523 SHERWOOD Lyla 33.84

369 10606 BAILEY Ella 37.05

Gap: + 6.19Total time: 1:08.35 8 - Woodleigh School (A)

217 15009 FOLEY Esther 32.58

293 49478 KOSTKA Nina 35.77

352 40018 REYNOLDS Kate 37.83

Gap: + 6.48Total time: 1:08.64 9 - Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

341 37416 MCALLISTER Lucy 33.94

278 27224 MCKENZIE Imogen 34.70

389 49770 JARVIS Lily 36.30

Gap: + 7.00Total time: 1:09.16 10 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

314 33663 MADDOCK Amelie 33.80

367 40845 CHAN Alexandra 35.36

247 29188 O'KEEFE Samantha

Gap: + 7.05Total time: 1:09.21 11 - MLC (A)

296 52889 BROWN Matea 34.20

221 51711 LUNDIE Alice 35.01

353 32606 SMYTH Isabella 35.45

Gap: + 7.29Total time: 1:09.45 12 - MLC (F)

291 22698 REEVE Zoe 32.00

398 43933 WILSON Lara 37.45

351 58016 TAM Ava

Gap: + 7.47Total time: 1:09.63 13 - Lauriston Girls School (B)

272 43675 BOSCI Minella 32.99

384 31202 KAUTZKY Millie 36.64

336 41346 TURNBULL Lucia

Gap: + 8.06Total time: 1:10.22 14 - Kardinia International C (A)

223 19262 LYONS Ava 32.94

297 51832 BLERSCH Lucy 37.28

354 55366 TEGART Elizabeth 40.50

Gap: + 8.12Total time: 1:10.28 15 - Geelong Grammar School ( (D)

346 29225 ROWELL Violet 34.82

285 30729 FOX Missy 35.46

394 57919 BAILLIEU Sienna 38.17

Gap: + 8.13Total time: 1:10.29 16 - Geelong College (A)

224 17919 KEARNS Holly 33.98

298 38431 BISCAN Lilli 36.31
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355 49366 PATON Millie 40.36

Gap: + 8.44Total time: 1:10.60 17 - MLC (B)

324 30892 HUANG Abigall 34.97

258 33676 BIERMANN Gemma 35.63

375 29639 BLAKE Chloe

Gap: + 8.53Total time: 1:10.69 18 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

305 52002 WORLEY Isla 35.09

232 52089 TATE Maya 35.60

Gap: + 9.29Total time: 1:11.45 19 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

231 41116 WILLSON Matilda 34.59

304 55312 BIRD Lucy 36.86

360 43974 PEDEN Zara 39.41

Gap: + 9.86Total time: 1:12.02 20 - Strathcona Girls Grammar (A)

226 50558 MAZZEI Isabella 35.75

357 45710 HOWARD Alice 36.27

300 29220 WALLISS Isabella 39.34

Gap: + 10.01Total time: 1:12.17 21 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (B)

269 58852 ROSS Jemima 35.26

333 57112 MOULD Ava 36.91

381 59229 BLENNERHASSETT Sara

Gap: + 10.09Total time: 1:12.25 22 - Christian College Geelon (A)

236 49153 FIELDS Ella 35.07

362 51659 O'CALLAGHAN Alice 37.18

308 49213 SMYTHE Mia 41.99

Gap: + 10.20Total time: 1:12.36 23 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

238 33701 CASTELLANO Violet 35.39

310 40774 CLIMPSON Molly 36.97

364 54611 ABLETHORPE Isabella 38.93

Gap: + 10.76Total time: 1:12.92 24 - Firbank Grammar School (B)

271 55329 BLOOMFIELD Catherine 35.88

335 33691 MORDES Kate 37.04

383 58374 LEW Sophie 41.15

Gap: + 10.76Total time: 1:12.92 42  - Haileybury Girls College (A)

256 36577 EDNIE Charlotte 35.79

322 37539 TA Kalina 37.13

374 30239 WATKINS Emily

Gap: + 11.04Total time: 1:13.20 26 - Lauriston Girls School (D)

286 30717 SUTTIE Madeleine 35.89

395 29851 HALLINAN Estelle 37.31

347 54300 WARD Charlie 38.17

Gap: + 11.45Total time: 1:13.61 27 - MLC (D)

282 40364 BONNETT Zoe 35.30
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343 51722 CONNELLAN Harriet 38.31

391 54619 FROHNERT Tilly

Gap: + 11.64Total time: 1:13.80 28 - Lowther Hall AGS (A)

229 40399 WHITE Grace 34.02

358 46426 DOUGLAS Olivia 39.78

302 53787 PECK Zoe

Gap: + 11.73Total time: 1:13.89 29 - St Catherine's School (B)

334 24150 SOUTTER Isabella 36.73

382 41348 OXLEY Clover 37.16

270 39980 YOUNG Melanie 37.34

Gap: + 11.82Total time: 1:13.98 30 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

252 30490 O'DONOHUE Charlotte 31.49

371 56803 EDMISTON Rose 42.49

319 46460 BERRY Layla

Gap: + 12.23Total time: 1:14.39 31 - Lauriston Girls School (C)

390 29360 WIGHTMAN Fleur 36.94

280 42259 RATTIGAN Amelie 37.45

342 46442 VAN ROOYEN Katie 37.84

Gap: + 12.23Total time: 1:14.39 13  - Loreto Toorak (A)

230 46891 CHAN Stephanie 35.41

359 51486 THATCHER Sophie 38.98

303 30692 NANKERVIS Hannah 39.11

Gap: + 13.19Total time: 1:15.35 33 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

311 39851 CARLISLE Camille 35.25

365 53960 DINNAGE Hannah 40.10

240 40290 PAICE Saskia

Gap: + 13.96Total time: 1:16.12 34 - Eltham College (A)

220 51139 DOWNING Ivy 35.58

295 42199 WELSH Charlotte 40.54

Gap: + 14.15Total time: 1:16.31 35 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

237 45391 BRYDEN Ella 37.59

363 44822 STARKEY Charlotte 38.72

309 50657 WILLIAMS Kayla 39.94

Gap: + 14.82Total time: 1:16.98 36 - Wesley College (A)

254 48710 GUTHRIE Stephanie 38.21

372 52050 WAY Yolande 38.77

320 27156 HARRIDGE Ebony

Gap: + 14.92Total time: 1:17.08 37 - Geelong Grammar School ( (E)

951 28001 SHANAHAN Tess 37.86

289 46471 DEAN Zoe 39.22

Gap: + 14.99Total time: 1:17.15 38 - Camberwell Girls Grammar (A)

255 41623 QUAH Angelique 37.73
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373 54581 ZHU Summer 39.42

321 46585 SINNAPPU Anneka 40.69

Gap: + 15.05Total time: 1:17.21 39 - Lauriston Girls School (E)

290 47634 THOMPSON Billie 37.38

397 41444 READ Annabelle 39.83

350 49532 ROBINSON Chloe 41.12

Gap: + 15.87Total time: 1:18.03 40 - Loreto Toorak (B)

262 58712 TANNER Sarah 38.03

377 35009 COULTHARD Amber 40.00

327 51724 WESTMORE Annabelle

Gap: + 15.96Total time: 1:18.12 41 - Mentone Grammar (A)

234 59915 PIOTROWSKI Alitsia 36.12

307 51562 PATERSON Eliza 42.00

Gap: + 16.41Total time: 1:18.57 42 - Woodleigh School (B)

257 49433 BLACK Daisy 38.39

323 55189 CRIPPS Annabella 40.18

Gap: + 16.78Total time: 1:18.94 43 - Haileybury Girls College (B)

385 37544 MONTAGUE Tigerlily 39.43

337 42349 ILIC Kirra 39.51

274 35701 ANGELATOS Isabelle

Gap: + 16.78Total time: 1:18.94 34  - St Leonard's College (A)

243 54687 VANDERMERWE Cyan 35.95

313 51409 REDENBACH Zara 42.99

Gap: + 18.03Total time: 1:20.19 45 - Loreto Toorak (C)

276 58736 BARE Zara 39.20

387 57088 TOSTEVIN Mia 40.99

339 58048 DOLAN Julia 41.36

Gap: + 18.10Total time: 1:20.26 46 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

299 34909 MILES Grace 39.82

356 40804 ROGERS Rachel 40.44

225 46715 CADENAZZI Isabella

Gap: + 18.61Total time: 1:20.77 47 - Genazzano FCJ College (A)

233 52705 ARMSTRONG Emily 39.49

361 54455 COCOCCIA Gemma 41.28

306 53089 MCKINNON India 44.60

Gap: + 18.71Total time: 1:20.87 48 - Caulfield Grammar School (E)

349 18238 KLOSS Maddy 39.03

288 58660 DIXON Sophie 41.84

Gap: + 19.74Total time: 1:21.90 49 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

277 58692 OSMOND Jessie 40.22

388 53990 HAPPELL Natalie 41.68

340 58650 DE YOUNG Evie 45.21
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Gap: + 19.84Total time: 1:22.00 50 - Lowther Hall AGS (B)

261 51954 PITCHER Hayley 39.20

326 51980 SEVDALIS Alannah 42.80

Gap: + 19.97Total time: 1:22.13 51 - Genazzano FCJ College (B)

328 46888 MIDDLETON Tahlia 37.36

378 51654 COOPER Macy 44.77

263 53871 MCKINNON Sienna

Gap: + 20.04Total time: 1:22.20 52 - St Leonard's College (B)

268 57228 DEAN Mila 40.28

332 51922 DOHERTY Helena 41.92

Gap: + 20.80Total time: 1:22.96 53 - Loreto Toorak (D)

283 54716 SESKIS Eleanor 39.56

392 54701 BAXTER Amelia 43.40

344 58737 MCCORKELL GI Gi

Gap: + 20.92Total time: 1:23.08 54 - Caulfield Grammar School (D)

393 58802 LEFFLER Zoe 40.51

284 50720 ROGERS Maddison 42.57

345 54125 WOODHOUSE Zara 45.68

Gap: + 21.21Total time: 1:23.37 55 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (B)

329 58050 MCONIE Ava 41.48

265 40426 SHARP Milla 41.89

Gap: + 22.46Total time: 1:24.62 56 - MLC (E)

287 35003 FERGUSSON Anna 40.22

348 58545 TURNER Lara 44.40

396 47387 WAYLAND Chloe

Gap: + 26.11Total time: 1:28.27 57 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

330 58794 DUNCAN Olivia 43.87

379 58733 STENHOUSE Isabella 44.40

266 58811 WOLFF Ruby

Gap: + 27.71Total time: 1:29.87 58 - Melbourne Girls College (A)

219 36213 GARRETT Ayla 41.55

294 34745 CASTALDO Philippa 48.32

Not ClassifiedBallarat Grammar School (A)

218 45125 MITCHELL Kate 34.55

Not ClassifiedBalwyn High School (A)

222 37480 TAN Brigitte 32.64

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Girls' Second (A)

246 59519 BRENNAN Lucinda 45.94

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (C)

279 27021 HUNT Willow 35.77
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Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

259 44292 ALDRIDGE Luella 38.41

325 38434 CUMMINS Tahli

376 54928 RUSSELL Kaitlin

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (C)

281 57516 NGO Trang-An

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (B)

264 59712 OATES Olivia

Not ClassifiedLoreto College Ballarat (A)

241 50723 MANN Imogen 34.06

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (E)

954 51685 WARDLAW Farrah 40.91

Not ClassifiedLuther College (A)

228 48652 WILSON Tayla 37.10

Not ClassifiedMLC (C)

275 51720 RUGLESS Charlotte 34.40

338 54596 PENDLEBURY Zara

386 40835 MCGRATH Sophie

Not ClassifiedMLC (G)

292 57765 MARTIN Amelia

Not ClassifiedRuyton Girls School (A)

245 58772 PATTERSON Eleanor 37.96

Not ClassifiedShelford Girls' Grammar (A)

216 29358 ORNER Sarah 35.77

Not ClassifiedSt Joseph's College Echu (A)

253 47518 FRANCIS Melanie 36.77

Not ClassifiedSt Marys College (A)

235 53136 STELLA Ligudzinski 31.70

Not ClassifiedStrathcona Girls Grammar (B)

260 51529 LEE Elizabeth 39.57

Not ClassifiedToorak College (A)

239 52659 LUCAS Olivia 41.60

Not ClassifiedWonthaggi Secondary Coll (A)

244 51810 RADCLIFFE Eva 35.49


